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5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

DP VESA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lg

Dell

Lg

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb
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23.

24.

31.

27

27

21

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Dell

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

157,50
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

250,95
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb



23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

22 SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

271,95
usb

283,50
usb

303,45
usb

304,50
usb

334,95
usb

366,45
usb

378,00
usb

388,50
usb

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

735,00
usb

.412,50

TL



24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.568,95

HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 3.937,50
HDMI DP TL
21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 107,10
usD
27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.198,95
HDMI VGA TL
- 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 115,50
CCTV MONITOR usb
24 SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS Samsung 0 4.410,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 4.462,50
HDMI VGA TL
27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.725,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.725,00
HDMI DP TL
27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.725,00
75HZ HDMI DP TL
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 124,95
BEYAZ usb
23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 128,10
CCTV MONITOR usb
gi;jﬂ 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 131,25
-~ uSsD

m 23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 135,45
usb



24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS Samsung 0 5.145,00

HDMI DP TL
23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 152,25
CCTV MONITOR usD
23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA Philips 0 156,45
HDMI usD
——=  21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 177,45
il USsD
=
24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 177,45
VGA usb
23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 177,45
usb
27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS Samsung 0 6.825,00
LED DUZ TL
23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 183,75
VGA HDMI usb
23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 6} 198,45
usb
21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BIMATATK Lenovo 0 199,50
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA usD
23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 208,95
HDMI usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ Philips 0 208,95
HDMI USB USB-C usb
27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 220,50
75HZ HDMI usb
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 229,95

fk monee VGA DP usb




27

23.

32

15.

27

15.

23.

15.

27

15.

23.

14

15.

24.

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

229,95
usb

231,00
usb

.397,50

TL

250,95
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb
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23.

34

27

24

24

32

32
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15.

27

15.

27

27

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Dell

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

14.

16.

16.

355,95
usb

387,45
usb

700,00
TL

408,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

450,45
usb

450,45
usb

472,50
usb

481,95
usb

483,00
usb

523,95
usb



14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR Asus 0 523,95

PROFESYONEL USD
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 523,95
VESA USD
27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 544,95
USD
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 546,00
WOXGA USD
S 23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD  Asus 0 555,45
~
31.5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 66HZ 4K HDMI Lg 0 572,25
USD
14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C  Asus 0 628,95
USD
——— 31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON Asus 0 649,95
T i uso
:
= 15.6 ASUS MBIGAWP IPS FHD 6OHZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 660,45
=1 4 TYPE C usb
27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 6@HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 691,95
USB-C USD
® 14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 6@HZ Asus 0 733,95
5MS DP USB-C USD
27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 66HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 733,95
TYPE C USD
27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K Lg 0 756,00
QHD USD
34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 186HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 798,00

usb




27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

34 DELL U3423WE LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

38 DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C CURVED MONITOR

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Dell

Asus

0

838,95
usb

859,95
usb

966,00
usb

1.258,95
usb

1.468,95
usb

2.413,95
usb



